Data sheet/FDV

Product name Ultima connect right "handed" ring section 600x600mm .
Product code 0666660

GTIN 7332811342837

ETIM-Class EC004532

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

735 mm
150 mm
735 mm

16080 g

Technical Specifications - Chambers

Product group
Material

Material Color
Vertical loads EN124
External Length
External Width
External Hight
Internal Length
Internal Width

Internal Hight
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m

Chamber section

Glass Reinforced Polyester (GRP)
Gray

F900

735 mm

735 mm

150 mm

600 mm

600 mm

150 mm
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