

Product name	Ultima connect right "handed" ring section 600x600mm .
Product code	0666660
GTIN	7332811342837
ETIM-Class	EC004532



Measurements

Length	735 mm
Height	150 mm
Width	735 mm
Weight	16 080 g

Technical Specifications - Chambers

Product group	Chamber section
Material	Glass Reinforced Polyester (GRP)
Material Color	Gray
Vertical loads EN124	F900
External Length	735 mm
External Width	735 mm
External Hight	150 mm
Internal Length	600 mm
Internal Width	600 mm
Internal Hight	150 mm

Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd	Yes
----------------------------------	-----